Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name DoB
JANARKI SHOW-SONG 31-Oct-2008
PINEHOLLOWS LACED IN RED 19-Nov-2007

WOODSLEES GOLDEN COMETS TASSEE 21-Nov-2003

WOODSLEES MOONDANCE MR GEORG  30-Nov-2004

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Offspring
Reg Sire
8590
8077
6059
6061
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BLUEGABLES MONARCHS SHOW-OFF EL SIERRA HANSOME
SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IM} EL SIERRA HANSOME
STONERIDGE GOLDEN COMET

GLENSHEE MOONSHADOW

EL SIERRA HARMONY (1999)

Damsire

EL SIERRA HANSOME

EL SIERRA HANSOME

https:/lequineregistry.net



